
Refer to warranty for exclusions.
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WC-SSWFCCP (P TRAP)
WC-SSWFCCS (S TRAP)

� No ligature points and concealed fixings
� Available in P trap or S trap
� Radius edges
� Inbuilt dual flush cistern
� Adjustable inlet and outlet valves for 

setting the required flush volume
� 2mm 304 grade satin finish

stainless steel
	� In stock and available for 

immediate delivery
� See compatibility chart on

seats data sheets

Wall Faced Close Coupled Toilet Pan

Top

Side

Front

Please Note: S trap pan is supplied with a separate pan bend. Set out dimension 130mm + or - 5mm.
Mini stop to be 150mm-350mm FFL and 100mm out from centre of pan.

The more
stars the more
water efficient

WATER RATING

6 L per full flush / 3 L per half flush

In accordance with AS/NZS 6400

Licence No. 1044
3monkeez Pty Ltd

www.waterrating.gov.au

3.7 litres
average flush

Section View on A - A

A

A

SCALE:

N.T.S

DWG NO

TITLE

WC-SSWFCCP

3/03/2014

16/01/2023

Stainless Steel Wall Faced Close Coupled
Toilet Pan. P Trap Connection

  GEN TOL
.X  +/- .5mm
.XX +/- .25mm
.XXX +/- .125mm

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETRES
UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED

Alicia

DRAWING - PART STATUSTHIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

F:\3MDesign\W\WC\WC-SSWFCCP and WC-SSWFCCS\WC-SSWFCCP 230124.dwg

Preliminary

BF

DRAWN

APROVED BY

1 

0012
REMOVE ALL SHARP

EDGES UNLESS NOTED
OTHERWISE

SHEET

REGISTER No.

OF

REV

2

1 

Revised

3MONKEEZ OWNS THE
COPYRIGHTS TO THIS

DRAWING WHICH IS ITS'
EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY AND

WHICH IS SUPPLIED IN
CONFIDENCE AND WHICH

MUST NOT BE USED FOR ANY
PURPOSE OTHER THAN THAT
EXPRESSLY PERMITTED AND
MUST NOT BE DISCLOSED OR

PRODUCED WITHOUT
PERMISSION FROM

3MONKEEZ. THIS DRAWING
MUST BE RETURNED OR
DESTROYED WHEN THE

PURPOSE FOR WHICH IT IS
SUPPLIED HAS CEASED.

UNIT 6/24 WELLINGTON STREET
RIVERSTONE NSW 2765

P- 02 9627 6111 F- 02 9627 3111

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

480

21
0

Bottom View -
mounting detail

150 x 200
Access
cover

47
0

68
0

40
5

40
0

80
5

85
20

0

52
0

215

18
5
`

5

93

35
50

175`5

n20 x 4
90

370

265

n13 x 4

232

31
5

Section View on A - A

A

A

SCALE:

N.T.S

DWG NO

TITLE

WC-SSWFCCP

3/03/2014

16/01/2023

Stainless Steel Wall Faced Close Coupled
Toilet Pan. P Trap Connection

  GEN TOL
.X  +/- .5mm
.XX +/- .25mm
.XXX +/- .125mm

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETRES
UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED

Alicia

DRAWING - PART STATUSTHIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

F:\3MDesign\W\WC\WC-SSWFCCP and WC-SSWFCCS\WC-SSWFCCP 230124.dwg

Preliminary

BF

DRAWN

APROVED BY

1 

0012
REMOVE ALL SHARP

EDGES UNLESS NOTED
OTHERWISE

SHEET

REGISTER No.

OF

REV

2

1 

Revised

3MONKEEZ OWNS THE
COPYRIGHTS TO THIS

DRAWING WHICH IS ITS'
EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY AND

WHICH IS SUPPLIED IN
CONFIDENCE AND WHICH

MUST NOT BE USED FOR ANY
PURPOSE OTHER THAN THAT
EXPRESSLY PERMITTED AND
MUST NOT BE DISCLOSED OR

PRODUCED WITHOUT
PERMISSION FROM

3MONKEEZ. THIS DRAWING
MUST BE RETURNED OR
DESTROYED WHEN THE

PURPOSE FOR WHICH IT IS
SUPPLIED HAS CEASED.

UNIT 6/24 WELLINGTON STREET
RIVERSTONE NSW 2765

P- 02 9627 6111 F- 02 9627 3111

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

480

21
0

Bottom View -
mounting detail

150 x 200
Access
cover

47
0

68
0

40
5

40
0

80
5

85
20

0

52
0

215

18
5
`

5

93

35
50

175`5

n20 x 4

90

370

265

n13 x 4

232

31
5

36

Plumbing & Sanitary




